
Company Company Web Site Interested in Positions AT BCM CGT CIT ECET MET MfET IT ID OLS Other Majors
Accela www.accela.com PhD, Masters, Seniors Full-time x x x x ECE, Math, Science, CS
Air Liquide www.airliquide.com Juniors, Sophomores Internship x x ECE, ME
Aisin USA https://aisinworld.com Masters, International, Seniors, Juniors Full-time, Internship x x x
Allstate Insurance www.allstate.jobs Masters, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores Full-time, Internship x ECE, CS
Apparatus www.apparatus.net Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores Full-time, Internship x x Math, Science, CS
ArcelorMittal www.workforarcelormittal.com Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores Full-time, Internship x x ECE, CS
Archer Daniels Midland Company www.adm.com Juniors, Sophomores Internship x x
AT&T www.att.jobs/college Alumni, Masters, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores Full-time, Internship x x ECE, CS
Availity www.availity.com Alumni, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores, Freshmen Full-time, Internship
Baanyan Software Services www.baanyan.com Alumni, International, PhD, Masters, Seniors Full-time x x x x x x x x x Ag, ECE, ME, CS, Krannert, Math, Science
Baldor Electric Company www.baldor.com Seniors Full-time x x
Bastian Solutions www.bastiansolutions.com Alumni, Masters, Seniors Full-time x x x x x x x ECE, ME, CS
Blue Sky Technology Partners www.blueskytp.com Alumni, Masters, Seniors Full-time, Internship x x ECE, CS
BNSF Railway www.bnsf.com/careers Masters, Seniors, Juniors Full-time x x x x x ECE, ME, CS, Krannert
Broadband Antenna Tracking Systems http://batswireless.com Alumni, Masters, Seniors, Juniors Full-time, Internship x x x ECE, ME, CS, Math & Science
CA Ventures www.ca-ventures.com Masters, Seniors, Juniors Full-time, Internship x CEM
California Pellet Mill www.cpm.net Alumni, Seniors Full-time x x ME 
Capgemini http://capgemini.com Alumni, Masters, Seniors Full-time x x x x x x x x x x Ag, CS, ECE, ME, CEM, Krannert, Math, Science
Caterpillar Inc www.caterpillar.com/careers PhD, Masters, Alumni, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores Full-time, Internship x x x x x CS
Cigital, Inc. www.cigital.com International, Masters, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores Full-time, Internship x CS
Cintas www.cintas.jobs Alumni, Seniors Full-time, Internship x x x x x x ME, Krannert
Cisco Meraki http://meraki.cisco.com/jobs Seniors, Juniors Full-time, Internship x
Cisco Systems www.cisco.com International, Masters, Alumni, Juniors, Seniors Full-time, Co-op, Internship x x x ECE, CS, Math, Science, Krannert
CME Group Inc. http://cmegroup.com Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores Full-time, Internship x x CS, Math, Science, Krannert
CommVault Systems, Inc. www.commvault.com PhD, Masters, Seniors Full-time x x ECE, CS
ConAgra Foods, Inc. www.conagrafoodscareers.com Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores Full-time, Internship x x x
Crowe Horwath LLP www.gocrowe.com Masters, Seniors, Juniors Full-time, Internship
CSG International www.csgi.com Seniors, Juniors Full-time x x x x x ECE, CS, Krannert
Cummins, Inc. www.careers.cummins.com Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores, Freshmen Full-time, Co-op, Internship x x x
Dayton Freight Lines, Inc. www.daytonfreight.com Alumni, Masters, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores, Freshman Full-time, Part-time, Internships x x
Defense Finance and Accounting Service www.dfas.mil/careers.html PhD, Masters, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores Full-time, Part-time, Internships x CS, Krannert, Math, Science
Delta Air Lines http://delta.com Seniors, Juniors Co-Op, Internship x
DISH Network LLC www.dish.com/university PhD, Masters, Juniors Internship x x x x x x x x x x ECE, ME, CS, Math, Science, Krannert
E*Trade Financial https://career.etrade.com Masters, Seniors Full-time x x ECE, CS, Math, Science
Egen Solutions, Inc. www.egeni.com Masters, International Full-time, Co-op x CS 
EMC Corporation https://me.emc.com Masters, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores Full-time, Co-op, Internship x x ECE
Epic www.careers.epic.com PhD, Masters, Alumni, Seniors, Juniors, International Full-time, Internship x x x x x x ECE, ME, CS, Math, Science, Krannert
Esri www.esri.com PhD, Masters, Alumni, Seniors, Juniors, International Full-time, Co-op, Internship x x CS
ETS - Lindgren www.ets-lindgren.com Alumni, Seniors  Full-time x x
Evens Time, Inc. www.evenstime.com Alumni, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores Full-time, Internship x x ECE, ME
Expedient Data Centers www.expedient.com Alumni, Seniors Full-time (Indy/Carmel location) x x ECE, CS
Faurecia Emissions Control Technologies www.faurecia.com PhD, International, Masters, Alumni, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores, Freshman Full-time, Co-op, Internship x x x x x x x ECE, ME, CS, Math, Science, Krannert, Ag
Flexware Innovation www.flexwareinnovation.com PhD, Masters, Alumni, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores, Freshmen Full-time, Part-time, Internship x x x x x ECE, ME
FORCE America Inc.  www.forceamerica.com Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores, Freshmen Full-time, Internship x x x x x x ECE, ME, CS, Krannert
General Data Company Inc. www.general-data.com Seniors Full-time x x x x x ECE, CS
Gentex Corporation www.gentex.com Alumni, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores Full-time, Internship x x x x x ECE, ME, CS
Harris Corporation www.harris.com Masters, Seniors, Juniors Full-time, Internship x ECE, CS
Heartland Business Systems http://www.hbs.net Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores, Freshmen Full-time, Internship x
Hella Electronics www.hella.com Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores, Freshman Full-time, Internship x x x x ECE, ME
Herman Miller, Inc. www.hermanmiller.com Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores Internship, Co-op x x x x x Krannert
Humana, Inc. www.humana.com Alumni, Masters, Seniros, Juniors, Sophomores, Freshman Full-time, Internship x x CS, Krannert
Interactive Intelligence - Test Lab http://inin.jobs Seniors, Juniors Full-time, Co-op, Internship x ECE, CS
ITW (Illinois Tool Works, Inc.) www.hicone.com International, Masters, Alumni, Seniors, Juniors Full-time, Co-op, Internship x x x
JPMorgan http://chase.com/careers Seniors, Juniors Full-time, Internship x x x x x x x x ECE, CS, ME
Kimberly-Clark Corporation www.careersatkc.com Juniors, Sophomores, Freshmen Co-op x x x
Kirby Risk http://kirbyrisk.com International, Masters, Alumni, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores, Freshman Full-time, Co-op, Internship x x x x x x ECE, ME, Krannert
Kronos www.kronos.com Seniors, Juniors Full-time, Internship x x CS, Krannert
Land O' Lakes www.landolakes.com Masters, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores, Freshman Full-time, Internship x x CS, Krannert, Math, Science, Ag
Liberty Mutal Insurance Group www.libertymutualgroup.com Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores Full-time, Co-op, Internship x x ECE, CS, Math, Science 
Liferay, Inc. www.liferay.com Masters, Alumni, Seniors, Juniors Full-time, Internship x ECE, CS
Lincoln Financial Group http://jobs.lincolnfinancial.com Juniors, Sophomores Internship x x x x x ECE, CS, Krannert, Math, Science
LLamasoft www.llamasoft.com Seniors Full-time x x x ECE, CS
Lowe's Companies, Inc. www.lowes.com/careers Masters, Seniors, Juniors Full-time, Internship x ECE, CS
Manhattan Associates, inc. www.manh.com Seniors, Juniors Full-time x x x x x ECE. ME, CS
Manifest Digital http://manifestdigital.com Alumni, Seniors Full-time x x x x Math, Science, CS
Maplehurst Bakeries www.maplehurstbakeries.com Seniors Full-time x x x x x Krannert, Ag, Liberal Arts
MasterBrand Cabinets www.masterbrandcabinets.com PhD, Masters, Alumni, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores Internship x x x x x ECE, ME, CS, Math, Science, Krannert
Messer Construction Company www.messer.com Seniors, Juniors. Sophomores Full-time, Co-op x x
Mu Sigma Inc. www.mu-sigma.com Masters, Seniors Full-time x x x x x x x x ECE, ME, CS, Math, Science, Krannert
Next Gear Capital www.nextgearcapital.com Masters, Alumni, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores Full-time, Co-op, Internship x x CS, Krannert
Nielsen http://sites.nielsen.com/careers/university-recruiting/ Seniors Full-time, Internship x x x x x x x ECE, ME, CS, Math, Science, Krannert
NobleTek www.nobletek.com Alumni, PhD, Masters, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores, Freshmen Full-time x x x x x x ECE, ME, CS
North American Lighting http://NAL.com Alumni, International, Masters, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores, Freshman Full-time, Internship
Nucor Steel - Indiana www.nucor.com Alumni, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores Full-time, Part-Time, Internship, Co-op x x x x x ECE, ME, CS
Oerlikon Fairfield Manufacturing www.fairfieldmfg.com International, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores, Freshman Co-Op, Internship x x x x x x ECE, ME, CS, Ag
Old Dominion Freight Line www.odfl.com Seniors Full-time x x x OLS
O'Neal Manufacturing Services/O'Neal Steel http://onealmfgservices.com Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores Full-time, Co-op, Internship x x x HHS, Krannert
Our Sunday Visitor www.oursundayvisitor.com Alumni, Masters, Seniors, Juniors Full-time, Co-op, Internship x CS
Pearson http://jobs.pearson.com Juniors, Sophomores, Freshmen Internship x x x
PricewaterhouseCoopers www.pwc.com/campus Alumni, International, Juniors, Sophomores, Freshman Internship x x x x x x ECE, ME, CS, Krannert
QuEST Global Services http://engineering.quest-global.com/index.php Seniors, Juniors Full-time, Part-time, Internship x AAE
Ray Skillman Auto Group http://rayskillman.com Alumni, PhD, Maters, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores, Freshmen Full-time x x x x x x x x x x Ag, CS, ECE, ME, CEM, Krannert, Math, Science
Regenstrief Institute, Inc. www.regenstrief.org Masters, Seniors, Juniors, International Full-time, Internship x x x Math, Science
Rockwell Automation www.rockwellautomation.com/oncampus Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores, Freshmen Full-time, Part-Time, Internship, Co-op x x x x x x ECE, ME, CS, Krannert
RZ Automation Inc. www.rzautomation.com Seniors, Juniors Full-time, Part-time, Co-op, Internship x x x x ECE, ME
Saggezza www.saggezza.com Seniors, Alumni Full-time x x CS
SAP www.sap.com Alumni, PhD, Maters, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores Full-time, Internship x x x x ECE. Math, Science, CS
School Datebooks www.schooldatebooks.com Seniors, Juniors Full-time, Internship x x
Sonoma Partners LLP www.sonomapartners.com Seniors Full-time x ECE, CS
Tech Data Company www.techdata.com Alumni, Masters, Seniors, Juniors Full-time, Internship x x x x x ECE, CS, Krannert
The Boeing Company www.boeing.com/careers Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores, Freshmen Full-time, Internship x x x
The Brock Group www.brockgroup.com N/A N/A x x x ME
TracFone Wireless, Inc www.tracfone.com Seniors Full-time x x x x ECE, CS, Krannert
TRU Simulation + Training www.textron.com Masters, Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores, Freshmen Full-time, Internship x x x x x x x ECE, ME, CS, Krannert
USAA www.usaajobs.com Juniors, Sophomores Internship x x x x ECE, ME, Math, Science, CS
Vision Solutions www.visionsolutions.com Seniors, Juniors, Sophomores Internship x x x ECE, CS
Wabash National Corporation www.wabashnational.com Alumni, Masters, Seniors, Juniors Full-time, Internship x x x x x x Krannert
Womack Machine Supply www.womack-machine.com Seniors, Juniors Full-time, Internship x x x x
Wonderware North http://wonderwarenorth.com Alumni, Seniors, Junios Full-time x x x CS
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